SB 705-1 (LC 2240) 3/25/21 (SCT/ps)

Requested by Senator BEYER

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 705

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "16" and insert "17".
- In line 14, delete "Three" and insert "Four".
- On page 2, line 14, delete "five" and insert "six".

4